4 Miles		STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath ss. Vol. M& Page
S. 1	RECORDING REQUESTED BY	전에 같은 것 같은 것이 있었다. 것 같은 것 같은 것이 있는 것 같은 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 것 같은 것 같
	WHEN RECORDED MAIL THIS DEED, AND UNLESS	Filed for record at request of:
OTHER	WISE SHOWN BELOW, MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	on this 29th day of October A.D., 19 _85
Name Street	L. D. Minor and Oma Minor	at <u>12:11</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M85</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>17601</u>
Address City	2102 Glacier Lane,	By From Smith
State	Santa Maria, CA. 93454	Deputy. Fee, \$5.00
Title Order	— NaEscrow No	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECURDENS USE
	0000041	TION GRANT DEED
	and the second	ION GRANT DEED
	THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR(S) DECLARE(S) DOCUMENTARY TRANSFE	R TAX is \$
	 computed on full value o computed on full value le 	of property conveyed, or ess value of liens or encumbrances remaining at time of sale, and
21 H2	By this instrument dated AUGUST 5	, 1985 , for a valuable consideration,
53	LEISURE LODGE, INC., a California co	prporation
130	a corporation organized under the laws of the State of CALIFORNIA, hereby GRANTS to	
°85	L. D. MINOR and OMA MINOR, husband a	and wife as joint tenants,
	the following described real property KLAMATH FALLS,	OREGON
	Lot 14 of Tract No. 1074, Leisure Wo	pods
		and the second
		n an an an an ann an ann an ann an ann an a
	•	
	STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF Orange SS.	and the second sec
	,	
	the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said Count	ty and
	State, personally appeared Envery H. Owens, personally known to me on the ba	
		sident. EMERY H-CHENS
	proved-to-me-on-the-basis-of-actisfactory-evidence}	to beSecretary
	the person who executed the within instrument of Secretary on behalf	of the
Kal	corporation therein named, and acknowledged to me the corporation executed the within instrument pursuant bylaws or a resolution of its board of directors.	
t p	WITNESS my hand and official seal.	ORANGE COUNTY My comm. expires AUG 10, 1985

WTC 037

MAIL TAX STATEMENTS AS DIRECTED ABOVE.